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Date: February 8, 2023

Date Sheet for Annual Examination - 2022-23
For IlI-V Block (BS & GS)

Subject
Date e g I v v
26.02.23 Sunday Computer Science Computer Science | Computer Science ]
27.02.23 Monday General Arabic & Art & General Arabic & Art & General Arabic & Art &
Craft Craft Craft
28.02.23 Tuesday Islamic Studies/ Moral Sc. | Islamic Studies/ Moral Sc. | Islamic Studies/ Moral Sc. /
01.03.23 | Wednesday Non-Instructional Day
02.03.23 Thursday English EVS Mathematics
05.03.23 Sunday Mathematics Il Language Hindi
06.03.23 Monday Non-Instructional Day
07.03.23 Tuesday Il Language | Hindi [ English
08.03.23 | Wednesday Non-Instructional Day
09.03.23 Thursday Hindi Mathematics EVS
12.03.23 Sunday EVS English lll Language

= The portion for Annual Examination will be as per the Breakup of Syllabus 2022-23.
* The School Website may be visited to access the same.
* RESULT DECLARATION & PTM: Tuesday, March 21, 2023; Timing: 7pm to 9pm.
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Website ( 55,5501 a85031) : www.iisjed.org E-mail ( 29,350 ¥1 0 ,01) : indianschool@iisjed.org
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